MeOS 2019-11-06 19:06:12, H17-39, (1/2)

Resultater — Klubmesterskab Nat KOK 2019

2019-11-06

H17-39

1. Niels Dalgaard

2. Anders Dalgaard

3. Peter Damgaard Frandsen
4. Anders Thygesen

D17-39

1 Christa Blach

2. Cecilie Hgjholt

3. Nicoline Lorenzen

4. Trine Eg Staugaard

5. Helle Schramm
Josephine Lottenburger

H40-54

1 Nicolai Wind

2 Henrik Uhlemann

3. Christen K. Laursen

4 Kent Jstermark Jensen

5 Mikael Monrad Brodersen
Lars Hgjholt

D40-54
1. Susanne Hgjholt
Lene Koch

H55-69
1. Steen Sig Andersen
2. Flemming Roel Jensen
3. Gunnar Hansen
Jan Lottenburger

D55-
1. Anne Mette Abplanalp
2. Tina Blach

3. Marie Hofman Hansen

H70-
1.  Christian B. Hansen
2. Niels J. Mgller Hansen

(474)
Kolding OK
KOK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(6 /6)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

(6 /6)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
KOK
Kolding OK

(2/2)
KOK
Kolding OK

(41/4)

KOK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
KOK

(373)
Kolding OK
KOK
Kolding OK

(2/2)
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

Tid

39:34
43:56
43:57
57:08

Tid
41:36
43:51
48:59
51:24
1:13:23
Fejlklip

Tid
35:37
38:00
39:56
54.24
1:06:39
Udgaet

Tid
34:48
Fejlklip

Tid
34:03
45:13
51:57
Fejlklip

Tid
40:21
45:01
1:06:13

Tid
39:34
53:22

Efter

+4:22
+4:23
+17:34

Efter
+2:15
+7:23

+9:48
+31:47

Efter
+2:23
+4:19

+18:47
+31:02

Efter

Efter

+11:10
+17:54

Efter

+4:40
+25:52

Efter

+13:48



MeOS 2019-11-06 19:06:12, D13-16, (2/2)

D13-16 (47/4) Tid Efter
1. Sara Wind Kolding OK 42:22

2.  Anne Rye (UFK) KOK 50:41 +8:19
3. Camilla Carstensen KOK 56:14 +13:52
4. Cecilia Rye KOK 56:16 +13:54
H13-16 (41/4) Tid Efter
1. Emil Dalgaard Kolding OK 28:08

2. Sebastian Mgller Kolding OK 31:07 +2:59
3. Jonas Monrad Brodersen KOK 33:59 +5:51
4. Sgren Nymann Kolding OK 37:24 +9:16
D12 (2/2) Tid Efter
1.  Frida Seiersbagll KOK 38:08

Bodil Nymann KOK Udgaet

H12 (3/3) Tid Efter
1.  Felix Seiersbgll KOK 35:07

2. Cebastian Rye KOK 43:21 +8:14

Sebastian S. Wind Kolding OK Ej startet



